Position

Elementary Sch Principal

Response To Intervention
Coordinator

Elementary Classroom Teacher
Psychologist

Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Pe Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Resource Specialist

Special Education Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Eld Intervention Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher

School Secretary IV

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Department

Hemlock Elementary

Hemlock Elementary

Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary

Hemlock Elementary

Total Wages

$112,657
$96,427

$91,970
$89,535
$89,463
$88,889
$88,383
$86,230
$85.879
$84,636
$82,840
$82,521
$78,717
$78,431
$74,663
$69,551
$64,357
$55,799
$55,783
$54,428
$54,355
$54,150
$53,294
$52,079
$44,755
$44,142
$42,766
$39,553
$37,191

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,327
$27,655

$25,786
$25,310
$25,404
$25,545
$15,695
$24,089
$24,992
$24,567
$14,734
$24,364
$23,623
$23,535
$22,900
$12,564
$11,845
$20,095
$19,763
$10,011
$19,547
$19,536
$14,269
$14,061
$13,827
$12,938
$15,722
$11,345
$29,232



Paraprofessional la Spec Ed
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed

Paraprofessional la Spec Ed

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Paraprofessional la Spec Ed
Special Education Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Paraprofessional la Spec Ed
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed

Paraprofessional la Spec Ed

Elementary Library/Media Tech

Special Education Teacher
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed
Paraprofessional Inst. Asst.
Paraprofessional Inst. Asst.
Paraprofessional Inst. Asst.
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed
School Secretary |

Health Care Specialist
Student Monitor

Student Monitor

Crossing Guard

Student Monitor

Student Monitor

Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary

Hemlock Elementary

$33,370
$32,307
$32,148
$31,874
$31,653
$30,382
$29,926
$29,471
$29,070
$26,304
$25,435
$25,005
$23,682
$21,842
$21,288
$19,365
$19,053
$18,781
$18,283
$17,073
$15,835
$15,753
$15,547
$15,091
$14,995
$14,840
$14,428
$13,307
$12,221

$9,196

$8,244

$6,981

$7,651
$7,405
$16,965
$10,124
$23,269
$5,470
$10,566
$22,782
$6,847
$6,232
$13,477
$5,974
$5,824
$21,549
$12,280
$11,892
$14,699
$18,502
$0
$6,630
$21,998
$0
$3,153
$0
$21,329
$3,461
$3,416
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Monitor
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed
Student Monitor
Paraprofessional Inst. Asst.
School Secretary |

Student Monitor

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified
Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary
Hemlock Elementary

Hemlock Elementary

$6,865
$3,162
$2,503
$2,172
$2,035

$768

$703

$0
$626
$0
$0
$477
$135
$116



