Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Sch Principal		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$112,657	\$35,327
Response To Intervention Coordinator		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$96,427	\$27,655
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$91,970	\$25,786
Psychologist		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$89,535	\$25,310
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$89,463	\$25,404
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$88,889	\$25,545
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$88,383	\$15,695
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$86,230	\$24,089
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$85,879	\$24,992
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$84,636	\$24,567
Elementary Pe Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$82,840	\$14,734
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$82,521	\$24,364
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$78,717	\$23,623
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$78,431	\$23,535
Resource Specialist		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$74,663	\$22,900
Special Education Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$69,551	\$12,564
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$64,357	\$11,845
Special Education Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$55,799	\$20,095
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$55,783	\$19,763
Eld Intervention Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$54,428	\$10,011
Special Education Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$54,355	\$19,547
Special Education Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$54,150	\$19,536
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$53,294	\$14,269
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$52,079	\$14,061
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$44,755	\$13,827
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$44,142	\$12,938
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$42,766	\$15,722
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$39,553	\$11,345
School Secretary IV		Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$37,191	\$29,232

Paraprofessional Ia Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$33,370	\$7,651
Paraprofessional Ia Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$32,307	\$7,405
Paraprofessional Ia Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$32,148	\$16,965
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$31,874	\$10,124
Paraprofessional Ia Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$31,653	\$23,269
Special Education Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$30,382	\$5,470
Special Education Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$29,926	\$10,566
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$29,471	\$22,782
Paraprofessional Ia Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$29,070	\$6,847
Paraprofessional Ia Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$26,304	\$6,232
Paraprofessional Ia Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$25,435	\$13,477
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$25,005	\$5,974
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$23,682	\$5,824
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$21,842	\$21,549
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$21,288	\$12,280
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$19,365	\$11,892
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$19,053	\$14,699
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$18,781	\$18,502
Elementary Library/Media Tech	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$18,283	\$0
Special Education Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$17,073	\$6,630
Paraprofessional Ia Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$15,835	\$21,998
Paraprofessional Inst. Asst.	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$15,753	\$0
Paraprofessional Inst. Asst.	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$15,547	\$3,153
Paraprofessional Inst. Asst.	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$15,091	\$0
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$14,995	\$21,329
School Secretary I	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$14,840	\$3,461
Health Care Specialist	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$14,428	\$3,416
Student Monitor	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$13,307	\$0
Student Monitor	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$12,221	\$0
Crossing Guard	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$9,196	\$0
Student Monitor	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$8,244	\$0
Student Monitor	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$6,981	\$0

Student Monitor	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$6,865	\$0
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$3,162	\$626
Student Monitor	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$2,503	\$0
Paraprofessional Inst. Asst.	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$2,172	\$0
School Secretary I	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$2,035	\$477
Student Monitor	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$768	\$135
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Hemlock Elementary	\$703	\$116